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Article no.: 40400004 Color:

black (&hnlich RAL-Nr. 9005)
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Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

Anchoring clamps, housing made of stainless-steel 1.4301, hot galvanized, clamping range 8,5 to 18 mm @, tensile strength up to 2,5 kN, e.g

for hanging cables

- clamping range 8,5 mm to 18 mm diameter

- hook diameter: 26mm
- max. tensile strength 2,5 kN
- housing made of stainless-steel 1.4301

- clamping jaws and positioning clips made of fibreglass reinforced PA (black)

Features

General

Surface

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm

stainless steal
Yes

85369095

DE
4043921666401

237
60,78
39,8
0,362

Yes

box
10
0,375
214
63
238
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